
B09 Madoc
06/26/2011 50

505

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

10:15:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

07/01/2011 07:48:35

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1020  0311.488 14:20:53 1266.812214 0:00

2 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 935  0327.956 14:34:05 1265.83217 0:11

3 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 259  0301.907 14:15:02 1257.771113 1:46

4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 855  0302.539 14:15:51 1256.130419 2:05

5 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1036  0317.374 14:31:31 1237.245124 5:52

6 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1053  0317.374 14:31:40 1236.52212 6:01

7 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1043  0317.374 14:31:44 1236.20103 6:05

8 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 233  0301.907 14:20:29 1229.84722 7:23

9 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 937  0327.956 14:41:44 1229.52762 7:27

10 John Favorito North Dorc CU NRTD08 70  0323.950 14:41:14 1216.78982 10:06

11 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 431  0321.021 14:38:53 1216.526212 10:09

12 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD10 770  0341.030 14:55:27 1216.01007 10:16

13 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1260  0344.110 14:58:29 1213.86327 10:43

14 S. Walsh Tillsonbur CUTD10 1156  0330.978 14:48:16 1211.190512 11:17

15 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1481  0309.308 14:31:43 1204.86148 12:38

16 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUTD10 365  0308.574 14:31:43 1202.00228 13:15

17 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1383  0310.177 14:33:26 1200.220611 13:38

18 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 455  0321.021 14:42:50 1198.58492 13:59

19 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2266  0300.414 14:25:41 1198.38048 14:02

20 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1234  0344.110 15:02:49 1195.58752 14:38

21 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2255  0300.414 14:26:20 1195.28122 14:42

22 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1048  0317.374 14:40:43 1194.40764 14:54

23 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2206  0300.414 14:26:53 1192.67123 15:17

24 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH10 44  0342.315 15:02:04 1192.458210 15:19

25 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 438  0321.021 14:44:24 1191.61473 15:30

26 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUTD10 346  0308.574 14:34:15 1190.25652 15:48

27 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CULIH10 479  0360.651 15:18:12 1189.48228 15:59

28 A. Chambers Tillsonbur CUTD10 142  0293.887 14:22:29 1187.502216 16:25

29 W. Nead Chatham Pi CUCHAT05 568  0444.816 16:30:09 1185.70171 C 6 16:49

30 W. Nead Chatham Pi CUCHAT05 558  0444.816 16:30:13 1185.49101 H 2 16:52

31 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CU10 6216  0360.651 15:19:24 1184.7930C 2 17:01

32 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 226  0301.907 14:30:05 1183.56223 17:17

33 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 275  0301.907 14:30:10 1183.17574 17:22

34 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1045  0317.374 14:43:26 1182.31965 17:34

35 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 921  0302.053 14:30:57 1180.125015 18:03

36 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD10 525  1327.179 14:52:38 1178.51474 18:26

37 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1033  0311.488 14:39:40 1176.90682 18:46

38 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 269  0301.907 14:31:54 1175.19275 19:10

39 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 407  1448.919 16:37:39 1173.20801 C 17 19:37

40 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 401  1448.919 16:37:41 1173.10581 C 2 19:38

41 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 274  1448.919 16:37:46 1172.85041 C 3 19:42

42 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 201  0339.822 15:04:46 1172.7436C 12 19:43

43 F. Creve Chatham Pi CUFC10 70  0484.123 17:07:52 1172.58921 C 12 19:45

44 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 234  0339.822 15:04:54 1172.20422 19:50

45 W. Nead Chatham Pi CUCHAT08 531  0444.816 16:34:47 1171.23621 C 3 20:03

46 M. Ulett Chatham Pi CUCHAT07 598  1447.062 16:37:19 1169.37361 H 8 20:29

47 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1072  0311.488 14:41:26 1169.10303 20:30

48 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 934  0302.053 14:33:25 1168.86042 20:36

49 Walter Olszewski Central El CU09 1716  86352.033 15:17:14 1167.1116H 9 21:36

50 Z. Magier London Inv CULIH09 56  0344.485 15:10:43 1164.915717 21:30

51 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 539  0345.538 15:11:38 1164.86576 21:31

52 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 551  0342.315 15:09:43 1161.50542 22:17

53 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 415  1448.919 16:41:35 1161.27091 C 4 22:21

54 Show Time Loft Tillsonbur CUGOLD10 1413  0302.747 14:36:12 1159.06204 22:51



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 S. English Chatham Pi CU09 7862  1448.919 16:42:24 1158.82281 H 5 22:55

56 F. Creve Chatham Pi CUFC08 51  0484.123 17:12:49 1158.69721 C 2 22:56

57 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1047  0317.374 14:49:04 1158.01756 23:06

58 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1044  0317.374 14:49:07 1157.80637 23:08

59 A. Chambers Tillsonbur CUTD10 136  0293.887 14:29:06 1156.58012 23:26

60 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 235  0339.822 15:09:05 1155.52963 23:40

61 Pete Voskamp Central El CU05 152  4351.376 15:19:15 1154.99957 23:49

62 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUTD10 316  0308.574 14:42:12 1154.84283 23:50

63 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1480  0309.308 14:43:05 1153.77562 24:05

64 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 209  0301.907 14:36:51 1152.97696 24:16

65 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 210  0301.907 14:36:54 1152.75687 24:19

66 A. Neumann LONDON CEN CU08 16174  0338.735 15:08:51 1152.748034 24:19

67 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1121  0311.488 14:45:27 1151.73974 24:33

68 John Favorito North Dorc CU NRTD10 252  0323.950 14:56:31 1150.73122 24:48

69 Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1421  0322.325 14:55:24 1149.51858 25:05

70 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 795  0339.822 15:10:42 1149.2120C 4 25:09

71 B. Lester Tillsonbur CUTD10 2157  0298.439 14:34:46 1148.87334 25:14

72 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 943  0302.053 14:38:14 1147.47253 25:34

73 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 916  0327.956 15:01:02 1146.56573 25:47

74 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 942  0302.053 14:38:29 1146.38374 25:49

75 Walter Olszewski Central El CU09 23797  86352.033 15:22:42 1146.3457H 2 26:26

76 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 908  0302.053 14:38:39 1145.65905 26:00

77 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 430  1448.919 16:46:55 1145.46771 H 6 26:03

78 M. Formosa Chatham Pi CUCHAT08 129  1442.319 16:41:10 1145.43251 19 26:03

79 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 440  0321.021 14:55:39 1143.84824 26:25

80 H. Chmiel LONDON CEN CU08 16022  56340.634 15:13:43 1143.763610 27:21

81 S. Walsh Tillsonbur CUTD10 1106  0330.978 15:04:24 1143.66972 26:28

82 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD10 797  0341.030 15:13:12 1143.62842 26:29

83 F. Creve Chatham Pi CUFC08 14  0484.123 17:18:42 1142.60801 C 3 26:43

84 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 255  0301.907 14:39:19 1142.21708 26:49

85 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CU10 6204  0360.651 15:30:49 1141.96323 26:52

86 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1028  0311.488 14:47:46 1141.95775 26:52

87 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1060  0311.488 14:47:49 1141.74846 26:55

88 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 265  0301.907 14:39:30 1141.42539 27:00

89 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 848  0302.539 14:40:17 1140.43732 27:14

90 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CU06 5685  0338.740 15:12:02 1140.4107C 16 27:15

91 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1714  0347.587 15:19:51 1140.19033 27:18

92 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH10 56  0342.315 15:15:20 1139.7836C 3 27:24

93 J. Wilbur Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 268  1431.314 16:34:03 1137.90461 7 27:51

94 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1469  0309.308 14:47:11 1136.39583 28:13

95 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CULIH10 473  0360.651 15:32:23 1136.32624 28:14

96 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 424  1448.919 16:50:52 1134.03791 H 7 28:47

97 Pete Voskamp Central El CU05 165  4351.376 15:25:14 1132.72202 29:08

98 Dave Bergen Essex Coun CU10 877  0518.033 17:53:01 1131.0353RED C 20 29:31

99 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD10 750  0341.030 15:16:48 1129.98673 29:46

100 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 506  0345.538 15:21:15 1128.28732 30:11

101 Dave Bergen Essex Coun CU10 886  0518.033 17:54:08 1128.28442 30:11

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

102 B Wiltsie Tillsonbur CUTD10 1330  0341.290 15:17:34 1127.98288

121 Sylvia Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1534  0319.973 15:01:26 1117.09415

123 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU06 15741  0339.857 15:19:29 1116.17606

128 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 2113  0303.680 14:47:34 1114.14944

138 Almeida Loft London Inv CULIH10 641  0345.929 15:29:19 1100.574816

140 Joe Renaud Essex Coun CU10 21080  0515.130 18:04:32 1097.11067

166 R. Jenkins Chatham Pi CU10 2344 -1446.617 17:11:46 1071.60331 15

182 J. Winser London Inv CULIH10 713  0349.484 15:51:11 1039.56373

197 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU SR04 816  0318.729 15:32:19 1004.45095

209 T. Nugent Chatham Pi CUCHATSR02 551 -1429.521 17:57:25 928.84501 4


